
Comfort and Functionality in El
Montecillo de Las Rozas

DETAILS ATTRIBUTES

Concealed air conditioning

Equipped kitchen

Garden

Storage room

Swimming pool

Reference

Price

Built area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Location

THSSESMAD0523

995.000€

400 sqm

5

5

Las Rozas

Contact us: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Two parking spaces on the estate

Underfloor heatingLocal property tax

Plot area 430 sqm

1.500€

140€Condominium fee




